Minnesota Transportation - Community Project Funding/Congressionally Directed Spending

Thief River Falls Regional Airport

Annandale Highway 24 & Hemlock Intersection
Highway 212 Rural Freight and Mobility Safety
Stearns Co Bridge 6819 CSAH 75

Extension of CSAH 116/Fletcher Bypass, Rogers
Highway 5/Lake Minnewashta Bridge Carver Co
City of Jordan US169 Multi-Use Trail Underpass
Bruce Vento Trail Extension

Central Greenway Regional Trail

Moorhead Center Avenue Reconstruction
Bottineau LRT Hennepin County

E Line Bus Rapid Transit, Metro Transit

Grants in Aid for Airports
Highway Infrastructure
Highway Infrastructure
Highway Infrastructure
Highway Infrastructure
Highway Infrastructure
Highway Infrastructure
Highway Infrastructure
Highway Infrastructure
Highway Infrastructure
Transit Infrastructure

Transit Infrastructure

$7,500,000
$2,000,000
$2,500,000
$1,000,000
$3,501,040
$2,000,000
$1,124,000
$1,300,000
$1,000,000
$ 500,000
$ 500,000
$5,000,000

Klobuchar, Smith

Emmer

Emmer & Klobuchar, Smith
Emmer

Phillips & Klobuchar, Smith
Phillips & Klobuchar, Smith
Craig & Klobuchar, Smith
McCollum & Klobuchar, Smith
McCollum & Klobuchar, Smith
Klobuchar, Smith

Klobuchar, Smith

Smith



