Minnesota Transportation - Community Project Funding/Congressionally Directed Spending

Thief River Falls Regional Airport	Grants in Aid for Airports	\$7,500,000	Klobuchar, Smith
Annandale Highway 24 & Hemlock Intersection	Highway Infrastructure	\$2,000,000	Emmer
Highway 212 Rural Freight and Mobility Safety	Highway Infrastructure	\$2,500,000	Emmer & Klobuchar, Smith
Stearns Co Bridge 6819 CSAH 75	Highway Infrastructure	\$1,000,000	Emmer
Extension of CSAH 116/Fletcher Bypass, Rogers	Highway Infrastructure	\$3,501,040	Phillips & Klobuchar, Smith
Highway 5/Lake Minnewashta Bridge Carver Co	Highway Infrastructure	\$2,000,000	Phillips & Klobuchar, Smith
City of Jordan US169 Multi-Use Trail Underpass	Highway Infrastructure	\$1,124,000	Craig & Klobuchar, Smith
Bruce Vento Trail Extension	Highway Infrastructure	\$1,300,000	McCollum & Klobuchar, Smith
Central Greenway Regional Trail	Highway Infrastructure	\$1,000,000	McCollum & Klobuchar, Smith
Moorhead Center Avenue Reconstruction	Highway Infrastructure	\$ 500,000	Klobuchar, Smith
Bottineau LRT Hennepin County	Transit Infrastructure	\$ 500,000	Klobuchar, Smith
E Line Bus Rapid Transit, Metro Transit	Transit Infrastructure	\$5,000,000	Smith